
Carousel Buffet Pricing

All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes
Children between ages 4 -11 years old will be charged at child price
Prices are subject to changes without prior notice

Credit Card Partners Weekdays  Weekends 

UOB 

15% off total food bill
 DBS /POSB 

Citibank 

OCBC 

AMEX 

Lunch   Weekday pricing applicable from Monday to Friday
  Weekend pricing applicable from Saturday to Sunday and Public Holiday

High Tea  Weekday pricing applicable from Monday to Thursday
  Weekend pricing applicable from Friday to Sunday and Public Holiday

Dinner   Weekday pricing applicable from Sunday to Thursday
  Weekend pricing applicable from Friday to Saturday and eve of Public Holiday

Daily Operating Hours

Breakfast  6.30am - 10.00am
Lunch   12.00pm - 2.00pm
High Tea  3.30pm - 5.30pm
Dinner   6.30pm - 9.30pm

25 Scotts Road Singapore 228220   www.carouselbuffet.com.sg
Tel: (65) 6589 7799  Fax: (65) 6589 7739   Email: carousel@royalplaza.com.sg

 

  
Weekdays  Weekends

Adult  Child  Adult  Child  

Breakfast  

Lunch  

High Tea  

Dinner  

$32++
$37.66 nett

$58++
$68.27 nett

$42++
$49.43 nett

$78++
$91.81 nett

$20++
$23.54 nett

$36++
$42.37 nett

$27++
$31.78 nett

$46++
$54.14 nett

$32++
$37.66 nett

$20++
$23.54 nett

$68++
$80.04 nett

$43++
$50.61 nett

$48++
$56.50 nett

$32++
$37.66 nett

$83++
$97.69nett

$49++
$57.67 nett

(Applicable for all meal periods) 

 

CIMB


