

## **CAROUSEL BUFFET PRICING**

	Weekdays		Weekends	
	Adult	Child	Adult	Child
Breakfast	\$32++	\$20++	\$32++	\$20++
	\$37.66 nett	\$23.54 nett	\$37.66 nett	\$23.54 nett
Lunch	\$58++	\$36++	\$68++	\$43++
	\$68.27 nett	\$42.37 nett	\$80.04 nett	\$50.61 nett
High Tea	\$42++	\$27++	\$48++	\$32++
	\$49.43 nett	\$31.78 nett	\$56.50 nett	\$37.66 nett
Dinner	\$78++	\$46++	\$83++	\$49++
	\$91.81 nett	\$54.14 nett	\$97.69nett	\$57.67 nett

All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes Children between ages 4 - I I years old will be charged at child price Prices are subject to changes without prior notice

Lunch Weekday pricing applicable from Monday to Friday

Weekend pricing applicable from Saturday to Sunday and Public Holiday

High Tea Weekday pricing applicable from Monday to Thursday

Weekend pricing applicable from Friday to Sunday and Public Holiday

Dinner Weekday pricing applicable from Sunday to Thursday

Weekend pricing applicable from Friday to Saturday and eve of Public Holiday

## Daily Operating Hours

 Breakfast
 6.30am - 10.00am

 Lunch
 12.00pm - 2.00pm

 High Tea
 3.30pm - 5.30pm

 Dinner
 6.30pm - 9.30pm

Credit Card Partners	Weekdays	Weekends
UOB		
DBS/POSB		
Citibank	I 5% off tota  (Applicable for all	
OCBC	(/ Applicable for all	mear perious)
AMEX		
CIMB		



